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Trofeo BertolettiPes Andrea 164,9885235-8376,64Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia1 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiCasuscelli Marco 153,0196210,5-7472,92Forma Club Monza2 Senior
AssolutiPereyra Juan Carlos 152,6001240-9390,72Toplifters Milano3 Senior
AssolutiNicolin Davide 149,0124252,5-120109,01Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiContenta Antonio 144,1767235-10598,05S S Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
AssolutiGaravaglia Andrea 141,7650210-8381,46Powerlifting Magenta Mi6 Senior
AssolutiFarina Christian 139,3195245120126,32Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 138,6534160-5958,97S S Lazio Powerlifting8 Senior
AssolutiD' Ovidio Claudio 136,0530227,5-105104,76S S Lazio Powerlifting9 Master 1
AssolutiMirabelli Andrea 134,7223225-105104,4Bulls Torino Powerlifting10 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiPinna Giovannino 134,2598182,5-7471,74Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia11 Senior
AssolutiAvico Andrea 129,8585225-120118,07Forma Club Monza12 Senior
AssolutiPugliese Alex 129,4557205-9391,99Bulls Torino Powerlifting13 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiFerrero Vongnoi 128,7538160-6664,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting14 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMerlo Matteo 127,5709200-9390,15Forma Club Monza15 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiLise Gianluca 127,0371215-120108,59New Rage Lift Caerano S.16 Senior
AssolutiGasparini Federico 126,4928200-9391,7Bulls Torino Powerlifting17 Senior
AssolutiMontano Stefano 126,0610170-7470,98Bulls Torino Powerlifting18 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiBuccioni Massimiliano 125,5256187,5-8382,59Asd Provibirus Prato19 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiFalcone Luigi 125,3306192,5-9386,71Barbarian's Power Club20 Senior
AssolutiVirdis Marco 125,1869197,5-9391,29Forma Club Monza21 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiDe Cola Gianluca 124,5906180-8378,3S S Lazio Powerlifting22 Senior
AssolutiFendoni Tiziano 123,3212182,5-8381,33Powerlifting Magenta Mi23 Senior
AssolutiCusanno Vincenzo 123,1793200-10597,16Forma Club Monza24 Master 1
AssolutiTroiano Marco 121,9191167,5-7472,79Barbarian's Power Club25 Senior
AssolutiVeraldi Giuseppe 121,9040200-10599,62Forma Club Monza26 Senior
AssolutiRaffaele Luigi 120,5473195-10596,33Powerlifting Magenta Mi27 Senior
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AssolutiGalli Davide 117,9019165-8374,7Toplifters Milano28 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiZaino Andrea 113,9047142,5-6664,6Toplifters Milano29 Senior
AssolutiCorrias Danilo 111,3710140-6664,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting30 Senior
AssolutiVisentin Ruggero 110,9020155-8374,56Forma Club Monza31 Junior
AssolutiSala Giuseppe 110,6957165-8382,3Bulls Torino Powerlifting32 Master 1
AssolutiLalario Bartolomeo 110,6191192,5120120,25Forma Club Monza33 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiBoccuzzi Michele 109,7374152,5-7473,96Functional Training34 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiRedaelli Marco 107,8745177,5-105100,35Forma Club Monza35 Senior
AssolutiSemplici Stefano 107,7695160-8381,76Powerlifting Magenta Mi36 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiLalario Bartolomeo 107,2091185-120116,17Forma Club Monza37 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiCianchini Amedeo 107,0146160-8382,72Bulls Torino Powerlifting38 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiBonelli Francesco 105,9441157,5-8381,94Bulls Torino Powerlifting39 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiFulvi Fabiano 105,1870165-9390,25Lions Powerlifting Livorno40 Master 1
AssolutiCarcano Mauro 104,7751145-7473,53Toplifters Milano41 Master 1
AssolutiD' Alessandro Giovanni 104,4101127,5-6662,8Selezione Atletica Pesante42 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiDell'ara Ruben 103,8515150-8378,27Barbarian's Power Club43 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiCasali Nicolas 102,5618140-7472,15Bulls Torino Powerlifting44 Junior
AssolutiBaraldo Lorenzo 101,5829150-8381,04Bulls Torino Powerlifting45 Subjunior
AssolutiMasala Alessio 100,7493152,5-9384,48Selezione Atletica Pesante46 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiCostantino Fabio 98,9684125-6665,34Bulls Torino Powerlifting47 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiLazzaroni Simone 95,3692125-7468,4Barbarian's Power Club48 Junior
AssolutiGiacca Stefano 93,3976145-9388,46Bulls Torino Powerlifting49 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiCerruti Stefano 90,7556135-8382,02Bulls Torino Powerlifting50 Senior
AssolutiBiarese Edoardo 90,0659112,5-6664,48Bulls Torino Powerlifting51 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiRota Davide 89,7508160120136,56Bulls Torino Powerlifting52 Senior
AssolutiScinto Simone 87,6280130-8381,66Bulls Torino Powerlifting53 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiCosta Lorenzo 86,4534105-6662,41Body Planet Trento54 Master 3
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Trofeo BertolettiPortugalli Claudio 81,2263127,5-9390,37Forma Club Monza55 Master 3
Trofeo BertolettiGargiulo Salvatore 80,5056125-9388,48S S Lazio Powerlifting56 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiGargiulo Pasquale 80,1674142,5120134,11S S Lazio Powerlifting57 Senior
AssolutiDi Monte Alfredo 78,4535122,5-9389,44Bulls Torino Powerlifting58 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiDel Conte Luca 76,457795-6664,08Bulls Torino Powerlifting59 Senior
AssolutiCirillo Fabio 74,022285-5958,66Bulls Torino Powerlifting60 Senior
AssolutiSenes Marco 73,9197100-7471,28Bulls Torino Powerlifting61 Master 2
AssolutiSolito Andrea 73,289980-5955,64Bulls Torino Powerlifting62 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiStranges Matteo 72,6331112,5-9388,07Bulls Torino Powerlifting63 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMeliz Sebastian 66,2189100-9384,14Bulls Torino Powerlifting64 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiZincone Luigi 64,3127105-10598,44Bulls Torino Powerlifting65 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiProsperini Pier Gianni 61,3653110120141,6Forma Club Monza66 Master 4
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-59
Trofeo BertolettiEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 138,653416058,97S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
AssolutiCirillo Fabio 74,02228558,66Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Senior
AssolutiSolito Andrea 73,28998055,64Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Senior

-66
Trofeo Bertoletti Ferrero Vongnoi 128,753816064,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiZaino Andrea 113,9047142,564,6Toplifters Milano2 Senior
AssolutiCorrias Danilo 111,371014064,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Senior
AssolutiD' Alessandro Giovanni 104,4101127,562,8Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiCostantino Fabio 98,968412565,34Bulls Torino Powerlifting5 Senior
AssolutiBiarese Edoardo 90,0659112,564,48Bulls Torino Powerlifting6 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiCosta Lorenzo 86,453410562,41Body Planet Trento7 Master 3
Trofeo BertolettiDel Conte Luca 76,45779564,08Bulls Torino Powerlifting8 Senior

-74
Trofeo BertolettiCasuscelli Marco 153,0196210,572,92Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiPinna Giovannino 134,2598182,571,74Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia2 Senior
AssolutiMontano Stefano 126,061017070,98Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Junior
AssolutiTroiano Marco 121,9191167,572,79Barbarian's Power Club4 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiBoccuzzi Michele 109,7374152,573,96Functional Training5 Senior
AssolutiCarcano Mauro 104,775114573,53Toplifters Milano6 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiCasali Nicolas 102,561814072,15Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiLazzaroni Simone 95,369212568,4Barbarian's Power Club8 Junior
AssolutiSenes Marco 73,919710071,28Bulls Torino Powerlifting9 Master 2

-83
Trofeo BertolettiPes Andrea 164,988523576,64Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia1 Senior
AssolutiGaravaglia Andrea 141,765021081,46Powerlifting Magenta Mi2 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiBuccioni Massimiliano 125,5256187,582,59Asd Provibirus Prato3 Master 1
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AssolutiFendoni Tiziano 123,3212182,581,33Powerlifting Magenta Mi4 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiDe Cola Gianluca 124,590618078,3S S Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
AssolutiGalli Davide 117,901916574,7Toplifters Milano6 Senior
AssolutiSala Giuseppe 110,695716582,3Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Master 1
AssolutiSemplici Stefano 107,769516081,76Powerlifting Magenta Mi8 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiCianchini Amedeo 107,014616082,72Bulls Torino Powerlifting9 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiBonelli Francesco 105,9441157,581,94Bulls Torino Powerlifting10 Senior
AssolutiVisentin Ruggero 110,902015574,56Forma Club Monza11 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiDell'ara Ruben 103,851515078,27Barbarian's Power Club12 Senior
AssolutiBaraldo Lorenzo 101,582915081,04Bulls Torino Powerlifting13 Subjunior
Trofeo BertolettiCerruti Stefano 90,755613582,02Bulls Torino Powerlifting14 Senior
AssolutiScinto Simone 87,628013081,66Bulls Torino Powerlifting15 Senior

-93
AssolutiPereyra Juan Carlos 152,600124090,72Toplifters Milano1 Senior
AssolutiPugliese Alex 129,455720591,99Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMerlo Matteo 127,570920090,15Forma Club Monza3 Senior
AssolutiGasparini Federico 126,492820091,7Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Senior
AssolutiVirdis Marco 125,1869197,591,29Forma Club Monza5 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiFalcone Luigi 125,3306192,586,71Barbarian's Power Club6 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiFulvi Fabiano 105,187016590,25Lions Powerlifting Livorno7 Master 1
AssolutiMasala Alessio 100,7493152,584,48Selezione Atletica Pesante8 Senior
AssolutiGiacca Stefano 93,397614588,46Bulls Torino Powerlifting9 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiPortugalli Claudio 81,2263127,590,37Forma Club Monza10 Master 3
Trofeo BertolettiGargiulo Salvatore 80,505612588,48S S Lazio Powerlifting11 Master 1
AssolutiDi Monte Alfredo 78,4535122,589,44Bulls Torino Powerlifting12 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiStranges Matteo 72,6331112,588,07Bulls Torino Powerlifting13 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMeliz Sebastian 66,218910084,14Bulls Torino Powerlifting14 Junior
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-105
Trofeo BertolettiContenta Antonio 144,176723598,05S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
AssolutiD' Ovidio Claudio 136,0530227,5104,76S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
AssolutiMirabelli Andrea 134,7223225104,4Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Senior
AssolutiCusanno Vincenzo 123,179320097,16Forma Club Monza4 Master 1
AssolutiVeraldi Giuseppe 121,904020099,62Forma Club Monza5 Senior
AssolutiRaffaele Luigi 120,547319596,33Powerlifting Magenta Mi6 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiRedaelli Marco 107,8745177,5100,35Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiZincone Luigi 64,312710598,44Bulls Torino Powerlifting8 Senior

-120
AssolutiNicolin Davide 149,0124252,5109,01Forma Club Monza1 Senior
AssolutiAvico Andrea 129,8585225118,07Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiLise Gianluca 127,0371215108,59New Rage Lift Caerano S.3 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiLalario Bartolomeo 107,2091185116,17Forma Club Monza4 Master 2

+120
AssolutiFarina Christian 139,3195245126,32Forma Club Monza1 Senior
AssolutiLalario Bartolomeo 110,6191192,5120,25Forma Club Monza2 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiRota Davide 89,7508160136,56Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiGargiulo Pasquale 80,1674142,5134,11S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiProsperini Pier Gianni 61,3653110141,6Forma Club Monza5 Master 4
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Subjunior
AssolutiBaraldo Lorenzo 101,5829150-8381,04Bulls Torino Powerlifting1

Junior
AssolutiMontano Stefano 126,0610170-7470,98Bulls Torino Powerlifting1
AssolutiVisentin Ruggero 110,9020155-8374,56Forma Club Monza2
Trofeo BertolettiCasali Nicolas 102,5618140-7472,15Bulls Torino Powerlifting3
Trofeo BertolettiLazzaroni Simone 95,3692125-7468,4Barbarian's Power Club4
AssolutiGiacca Stefano 93,3976145-9388,46Bulls Torino Powerlifting5
AssolutiBiarese Edoardo 90,0659112,5-6664,48Bulls Torino Powerlifting6
Trofeo BertolettiMeliz Sebastian 66,2189100-9384,14Bulls Torino Powerlifting7

Senior
Trofeo BertolettiPes Andrea 164,9885235-8376,64Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia1
Trofeo BertolettiCasuscelli Marco 153,0196210,5-7472,92Forma Club Monza2
AssolutiPereyra Juan Carlos 152,6001240-9390,72Toplifters Milano3
AssolutiNicolin Davide 149,0124252,5-120109,01Forma Club Monza4
Trofeo BertolettiContenta Antonio 144,1767235-10598,05S S Lazio Powerlifting5
AssolutiGaravaglia Andrea 141,7650210-8381,46Powerlifting Magenta Mi6
AssolutiFarina Christian 139,3195245+120126,32Forma Club Monza7
Trofeo BertolettiEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 138,6534160-5958,97S S Lazio Powerlifting8
AssolutiMirabelli Andrea 134,7223225-105104,4Bulls Torino Powerlifting9
Trofeo BertolettiPinna Giovannino 134,2598182,5-7471,74Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia10
AssolutiAvico Andrea 129,8585225-120118,07Forma Club Monza11
AssolutiPugliese Alex 129,4557205-9391,99Bulls Torino Powerlifting12
Trofeo BertolettiFerrero Vongnoi 128,7538160-6664,09Bulls Torino Powerlifting13
Trofeo BertolettiMerlo Matteo 127,5709200-9390,15Forma Club Monza14
Trofeo BertolettiLise Gianluca 127,0371215-120108,59New Rage Lift Caerano S.15
AssolutiGasparini Federico 126,4928200-9391,7Bulls Torino Powerlifting16
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Trofeo BertolettiFalcone Luigi 125,3306192,5-9386,71Barbarian's Power Club17
Trofeo BertolettiDe Cola Gianluca 124,5906180-8378,3S S Lazio Powerlifting18
AssolutiFendoni Tiziano 123,3212182,5-8381,33Powerlifting Magenta Mi19
AssolutiTroiano Marco 121,9191167,5-7472,79Barbarian's Power Club20
AssolutiVeraldi Giuseppe 121,9040200-10599,62Forma Club Monza21
AssolutiRaffaele Luigi 120,5473195-10596,33Powerlifting Magenta Mi22
AssolutiGalli Davide 117,9019165-8374,7Toplifters Milano23
Trofeo BertolettiZaino Andrea 113,9047142,5-6664,6Toplifters Milano24
AssolutiCorrias Danilo 111,3710140-6664,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting25
Trofeo BertolettiBoccuzzi Michele 109,7374152,5-7473,96Functional Training26
Trofeo BertolettiRedaelli Marco 107,8745177,5-105100,35Forma Club Monza27
AssolutiSemplici Stefano 107,7695160-8381,76Powerlifting Magenta Mi28
Trofeo BertolettiCianchini Amedeo 107,0146160-8382,72Bulls Torino Powerlifting29
Trofeo BertolettiBonelli Francesco 105,9441157,5-8381,94Bulls Torino Powerlifting30
Trofeo BertolettiDell'ara Ruben 103,8515150-8378,27Barbarian's Power Club31
AssolutiMasala Alessio 100,7493152,5-9384,48Selezione Atletica Pesante32
Trofeo BertolettiCostantino Fabio 98,9684125-6665,34Bulls Torino Powerlifting33
Trofeo BertolettiCerruti Stefano 90,7556135-8382,02Bulls Torino Powerlifting34
Trofeo BertolettiRota Davide 89,7508160+120136,56Bulls Torino Powerlifting35
AssolutiScinto Simone 87,6280130-8381,66Bulls Torino Powerlifting36
Trofeo BertolettiGargiulo Pasquale 80,1674142,5+120134,11S S Lazio Powerlifting38
AssolutiDi Monte Alfredo 78,4535122,5-9389,44Bulls Torino Powerlifting39
Trofeo BertolettiDel Conte Luca 76,457795-6664,08Bulls Torino Powerlifting40
AssolutiCirillo Fabio 74,022285-5958,66Bulls Torino Powerlifting41
AssolutiSolito Andrea 73,289980-5955,64Bulls Torino Powerlifting42
Trofeo BertolettiStranges Matteo 72,6331112,5-9388,07Bulls Torino Powerlifting43
Trofeo BertolettiZincone Luigi 64,3127105-10598,44Bulls Torino Powerlifting44
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Master 1
AssolutiD' Ovidio Claudio 136,0530227,5-105104,76S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Trofeo BertolettiBuccioni Massimiliano 125,5256187,5-8382,59Asd Provibirus Prato2
AssolutiVirdis Marco 125,1869197,5-9391,29Forma Club Monza3
AssolutiCusanno Vincenzo 123,1793200-10597,16Forma Club Monza4
AssolutiSala Giuseppe 110,6957165-8382,3Bulls Torino Powerlifting5
Trofeo BertolettiFulvi Fabiano 105,1870165-9390,25Lions Powerlifting Livorno6
AssolutiCarcano Mauro 104,7751145-7473,53Toplifters Milano7
Trofeo BertolettiGargiulo Salvatore 80,5056125-9388,48S S Lazio Powerlifting8

Master 2
AssolutiLalario Bartolomeo 110,6191192,5+120120,25Forma Club Monza1
Trofeo BertolettiLalario Bartolomeo 107,2091185-120116,17Forma Club Monza2
AssolutiD' Alessandro Giovanni 104,4101127,5-6662,8Selezione Atletica Pesante3
AssolutiSenes Marco 73,9197100-7471,28Bulls Torino Powerlifting4

Master 3
Trofeo BertolettiCosta Lorenzo 86,4534105-6662,41Body Planet Trento1
Trofeo BertolettiPortugalli Claudio 81,2263127,5-9390,37Forma Club Monza2

Master 4
Trofeo BertolettiProsperini Pier Gianni 61,3653110+120141,6Forma Club Monza1


